€0.05 (early supporters), €0.10 (public launch), €0.15 (final). 

Offer duration: 12 months. 

Recipients: EU/EEA retail and professional investors; excluding non-compliant non-EU 

markets. The total number of utility tokens offered to the public will be 21,000,000 

(twenty-one million).  

Subscription fees will be: 
• 0.75% retained by the Brickken platform only in the event of a successful 

achievement of the target minimum  
• Gas fees of the network used to deposit crypto-assets (variable and difficult to 

calculate, totally independent of Arbit Technology Limited)